12100356331

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(latitude)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
5" 0"
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700369899897

ALLAHASSEE, FLO

2821 AUG -9 AH 10: 33

2021 AUG - 9 PM 4: 17

RECEIVED

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE: 943854

4300239

AUTHORIZATION : (

COST LIMIT :

ORDER DATE : August 4, 2021

ORDER TIME : 2:15 PM

ORDER NO. : 943854-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4300239

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME:

PNS BRIESE DISTR. LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION _ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX____ ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Co			
SUBJEC		e Distr. LLC		
30000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please n	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	Irene Spinel	li		
			Name of Person	
	The Westwo	ood Companies, Inc.		
			Firm/Company	
	687 Old Wil	llets Path, Suite C		
			Address	•
	Hauppauge,	NY 11788		
			ty/State and Zip Code	
	irene@west-r		or future annual report notifical	
		•	•	uon)
For furthe	r information co	incerning this matter, please	cail:	
	Irene Spinell	i 631		
	Nan		Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:		
□\$ 125.	00 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailir	og Address	Street Address	,

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:				
······································					
PNS Briese Distr. LLC				_	
(Must constit	the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and street add	ress of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
<u>Principal</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
687 Old Willets Path		687 (Old Willets Path	_	
Suite C			C	_	
Hauppange, NY 11788		Haur	Hauppauge, NY 11788		
	Corporation Service	Company			
		Maine			
	1201 Hays Street				
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
	Tallahassee	FL	32301		
	City	State	Zip		
place designated in this certificate, I i	hereby accept the app visions of all statutes re- vations of my position Corporation Serv	ointment as registere elating to the proper as registered agent a	above stated limited liability company of ad agent and agree to act in this capacity and complete performance of my duties as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	y. I	

(CONTINUED)

2821 AUG -9 AM 10: 33

Titie: "AMBR" = A "MGR" = Ma	uthorized Member nager	Name and Address:	
AMBR and	MGR	Gary P. Krupnick 687 Old Willets Path, Suite C Hauppauge, NY 11788	_
			_
			
<u></u>			
Use attachme	ent if necessary)		
•	ovisions, if any.		
	SIGNATURE:		
REOURED			
REOURED	/s/Christine Ko Signature of a r This document is exect I am aware that any fal	member or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statu- lse information submitted in a document to the Department of St	
REQUIRED	/s/Christine Ko Signature of a r This document is exect I am aware that any fal	member or an authorized representative of a member, cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statuslise information submitted in a document to the Department of Stree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	tate
\$125.00 Fills \$ 30.00 Cer	/s/Christine Ko Signature of a r This document is exect I am aware that any fal constitutes a third degree Christine Kone	member or an authorized representative of a member. cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Status like information submitted in a document to the Department of Status ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. fal Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fres: Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	tate